
40
Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Remėzaitė Brigita 2005.03.08 Telšiai 39.70 35 37 n39 37 42 45 48 48 85 1 28 158.5199 B. Šiaudkulis

2 Pukelytė Emilija 2009.06.22 Jurbarkas 40.00 22 24 26 26 30 32 34 34 60 2 25 111.1254 R. Slavikas

3 Barkutė Emilija 2008.06.23 Telšiai 37.80 20 22 24 24 27 n30 30 30 54 3 23 105.4461 B. Šiaudkulis

6 Bartusevičiūtė Greta 2009.12.19 Jurbarkas 34.8 21 23 25 25 26 n28 28 28 53 4 22 112.2529 R. Slavikas

5 Kasnauskytė Grasilė 2011.02.19 Klaipėda 39.00 19 20 21 21 n27 27 n29 27 48 5 21 91.0057 M. Žvirblys

7 Volbikaitė Toma 2011.08.08 Jurbarkas 32.2 16 n18 18 18 22 n24 25 25 43 6 20 98.7107 R. Slavikas

8 Remėzaitė Austėja 2012.11.14 Telšiai 23.70 10 11 12 12 12 n13 14 14 26 7 19 85.3712 B. Šiaudkulis

9 Austėja Baklanova 2009.11.19 Anykščiai 36.60 18 21 23 23 26 30 32n 30 53 8 106.7672 A.Ananka

10 Latauskaitė Livija 2011.10.18 Alytus 36.20 5 7 8 8 7 9 10 10 18 9 36.6532 T. Statkevičius

Neatvyko į finalines varžybas
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Eil. 
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45
Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Jonušaitė  Auksė 2008.10.03 Plungė 41.50 25 30 32 32 32 36 38 38 70 1 28 125.4057 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

2 Mikalauskė Ema 2009.11.01 Telšiai 40.20 18 20 22 22 23 25 28 28 50 2 25 92.1832 B. Šiaudkulis

3 Žvinklytė  Aušrinė 2007.11.15 Plungė 42.00 19 21 n23 21 23 26 n29 26 47 3 23 83.3115 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

4 Žvinklytė  Lidija 2007.11.15 Plungė 42.00 n17 20 n22 20 23 25 n27 25 45 4 22 79.7663 Evaldas  Zaniauskas
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49
Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Lukošiūtė  Karina 2010.02.25 Plungė 47.70 18 n21 21 21 23 25 27 27 48 1 25 76.4639 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

2 Urbšytė  Vanesa 2008.06.27 Plungė 45.00 18 n21 n21 18 23 25 27 27 45 2 28 75.1752 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

3 Sirevičiūtė Neringa 2009.09.20 Telšiai 47.50 18 n20 n21 18 22 23 n25 23 41 3 23 65.5321 B. Šiaudkulis

4 Doveikytė Karolina 2008.06.26 Vilnius 47.20 20 22 n25 22 25 28 n30 28 50 4 80.3239 M.Janulis 

5 Šarkaitė Karina 2013.04.30 Telšiai 45.20 15 16 17 17 20 21 22 22 39 5 64.9113 B. Šiaudkulis
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55
Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Maračauskaitė Eligija 2006.03.08 Telšiai 52.50 40 44 n46 44 50 55 n57 55 99 1 28 146.5748 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus

2 Vosyliutė Akvilė 2009.03.31 Telšiai 51.80 32 35 n37 35 43 46 48 48 83 2 25 124.1050 B. Šiaudkulis

3 Ševerdova Estela 2007.08.14 Klaipėda 50.90 32 34 35 35 43 45 47 47 82 3 23 124.2233 M. Žvirblys

4 Petrauskaitė Neda 2006.05.07 Jurbarkas 53.00 n34 34 36 36 43 n45 n45 43 79 4 22 116.1599 R. Slavikas

5 Bružaitė Urtė 2009.04.28 Telšiai 55.00 28 31 34 34 36 41 45 45 79 5 21 113.1373 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus

6 Danilevičiūtė  Eva 2008.12.20 Plungė 53.40 23 25 26 26 30 33 35 35 61 6 20 89.2076 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

7 Gembutaitė  Iveta 2008.06.23 Plungė 52.10 20 n25 25 25 25 30 32 32 57 7 19 84.8663 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

8 Austėja Bočkutė 2007/05/11 Šilutė 53.20 22 25 27 27 25 27 30 30 57 8 18 83.5836 Liudas Čičirka

9 Čekanauskaitė Adrija ` 2011.02.08 Vilnius 52.00 18 20 22 22 26 29 30 30 52 9 17 77.5315 M.Janulis 

10 Deimantė Pikiotytė 2005.05.19 Klaipėda 52.10 25 27 29 29 30 32 34 34 63 10 93.7996 R.Norvilas
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Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Giaštautaitė Akvilė 2005.08.17. Gargždai 56.00 43 45 n47 45 51 n53 54 54 99 1 28 140.0202 Šauklys Edvardas

2 Čenkutė Gabrielė 2005.03.12 Telšiai 57.00 40 43 45 45 50 52 n55 52 97 2 25 135.5481 B. Šiaudkulis

3 Čenkutė Skaistė 2005.03.12 Telšiai 58.00 40 42 n44 42 50 52 n53 52 94 3 23 129.8365 B. Šiaudkulis

4 Šeiningaitė Austėja 2006.07.26 Klaipėda 59.00 41 44 n46 44 45 48 n51 48 92 4 22 125.6544 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas

5 Litvinaitė Elija 2008.12.04 Kretinga 57.00 35 38 41 41 43 46 49 49 90 5 21 125.7663 A.Bušeckas

6 Gabija Valiūtė 2008.03.17 Šilutė 57.80 30 32 35 35 40 42 45 45 80 6 20 110.7530 Liudas Čičirka

7 Šukytė  Saulė 2009.07.17 Plungė 55.50 27 31 34 34 40 43 n45 43 77 7 19 109.5806 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

8 Gabija Valiutė 2008.03.17 Šilutė 57.00 28 30 32 32 n35 35 40 40 72 8 18 100.6130 Liudas Čičirka

9 Sedaravičiūtė Gabrielė 2007.11.08 Vilnius 57.30 27 30 32 32 34 36 38 38 70 9 17 97.4732 M.Janulis

10 Dargytė Kamilė 2006.12.28 Klaipėda 57.00 25 27 29 29 30 32 34 34 63 10 16 88.0364 R.Norvilas

11 Brasaitė Greta 2009.03.04 Telšiai 55.90 15 17 18 18 20 n22 22 22 40 11 15 56.6434 B. Šiaudkulis

12 Andriuskevičiūtė Goda 2010.06.17 Alytus 55.30 5 7 8 8 8 10 11 11 19 12 14 27.1072 T. Statkevičius

13 Briedytė Karolina 2007.01.14 Šilutė 59.00 32 34 36 36 45 47 48 48 84 13 27.1072 Liudas Čičirka
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Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Kotryna Selezniova 2005/03/01 Klaipėda 62.00 63 66 n68 66 78 81 n84 81 147 1 28 194.5540 R.Norvilas

2 Dabkutė Viktorija 2005.05.26 Telšiai 60.00 41 44 46 46 54 58 n 58 104 2 25 140.5110 B. Šiaudkulis

3 Rekašiūtė Mantė 2008.10.15 Telšiai 62.00 n35 35 38 38 45 48 50 50 88 3 23 116.4677 B. Šiaudkulis

4 Arūnė Mažeikaitė 2006/09/07 Šilutė 64.00 25 27 30 30 35 38 40 40 70 4 90.8769 Laimas Li-čin-chai
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71
Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Milena Norvilaitė 2006.07.18 Klaipėda 65.50 n58 58 n62 58 68 70 n72 70 128 1 28 163.9260 R.Norvilas

2 Liatukaitė Silvija 2007.01.11 Klaipėda 68.00 35 38 40 40 45 48 n52 48 88 2 25 110.3287 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas

3 Arlauskaitė Reda 2006.08.26 Jurbarkas 70.00 34 36 38 38 43 45 47 47 85 3 23 104.8974 R. Slavikas

4 Diekontaitė Auksė 2010.09.20 Telšiai 70.00 n29 29 31 31 37 40 45 45 76 4 22 93.7906 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus

5 Jonušaitė  Augustė 2010.03.25 Plungė 67.50 25 28 30 30 32 36 38 38 68 5 21 85.6053 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

6 Goda Tarozaitė 2008.11.17 Šilutė 71.00 23 25 n26 25 25 30 32 32 57 6 20 69.8159 Laimas Li-čin-chai

7 Paulauskaitė Radvilė 2009.10.28 Jurbarkas 66.00 22 25 28 28 30 34 n36 34 62 7 19 79.0536 R. Slavikas

8 Kliukaite Adrijana 2008.07.06 Vilnius 67.40 23 25 28 28 30 34 n36 34 62 8 18 78.1168 M.Janulis 

9 Martinaitytė Urtė 2009.05.25 Telšiai 66.20 20 22 24 24 26 28 30 30 54 9 17 68.7337 B. Šiaudkulis

10 Kersnauskytė Ugnė 2008.05.18 Telšiai 64.40 22 23 24 24 27 28 29 29 53 10 16 68.5527 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus

11 Vyštartaitė  Austėja 2008.10.21 Plungė 67.00 15 17 18 18 20 24 25 25 43 11 15 54.3596 Evaldas  Zaniauskas

12 Greta Juciūtė 2008.09.12 Šilutė 68.00 27 28 30 30 27 30 35 35 65 12 81.4928 Laimas Li-čin-chai
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Svorio kat.

1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

1 Sakalauskaitė Evelina 2007.12.29 Klaipėda 76.00 42 46 n48 46 52 55 58 58 104 1 28 123.1031 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas

2 Gabrielė Rutkauskaitė 1/17/2008 Šilutė 79.00 23 26 n28 26 30 35 n37 35 61 2 25 70.9140 Liudas Čičirka

3 Dagilaityte Kamilė 2007.12.03 Telšiai 104.00 15 20 22 22 20 25 n30 25 47 3 23 49.5007 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus

4 Maračauskaitė Julija 2008.10.22 Telšiai 71.40 22 25 28 28 30 33 35 35 63 4 76.9383 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus
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Lietuvos s/a jaunių iki 17m. merginų čempionatas Panevėžys 2022

KOMANDA Taškai Vieta

Telšiai 202 1

Klaipėda 191 2

Plungė 184 3

Jurbarkas 131 4

Šilutė 101 5
Vilnius 52 6

Gargždai 28 7

Kretinga 21 8

Alytus 14 9
Anykščiai 0 10



1 2 3 Gal. 1 2 3 Gal.

ALYTUS 14
1 Andriuskevičiūtė Goda 2010.06.17 Alytus 55.30 5 7 8 8 8 10 11 11 19 12 14 27.1072 T. Statkevičius 1

GARGŽDAI 28
1 Giaštautaitė Akvilė 2005.08.17. Gargždai 56.00 43 45 n47 45 51 n53 54 54 99 1 28 140.0202 Šauklys Edvardas 1

JURBARKAS 131
1 Pukelytė Emilija 2009.06.22 Jurbarkas 40.00 22 24 26 26 30 32 34 34 60 2 25 111.1254 R. Slavikas 1
2 Arlauskaitė Reda 2006.08.26 Jurbarkas 70.00 34 36 38 38 43 45 47 47 85 3 23 104.8974 R. Slavikas 2
3 Bartusevičiūtė Greta 2009.12.19 Jurbarkas 34.8 21 23 25 25 26 n28 28 28 53 4 22 112.2529 R. Slavikas 3
4 Petrauskaitė Neda 2006.05.07 Jurbarkas 53.00 n34 34 36 36 43 n45 n45 43 79 4 22 116.1599 R. Slavikas 4
5 Volbikaitė Toma 2011.08.08 Jurbarkas 32.2 16 n18 18 18 22 n24 25 25 43 6 20 98.7107 R. Slavikas 5
6 Paulauskaitė Radvilė 2009.10.28 Jurbarkas 66.00 22 25 28 28 30 34 n36 34 62 7 19 79.0536 R. Slavikas 6

KLAIPĖDA 191

1 Kotryna Selezniova 2005/03/01 Klaipėda 62.00 63 66 n68 66 78 81 n84 81 147 1 28 194.5540 R.Norvilas 1
2 Milena Norvilaitė 2006.07.18 Klaipėda 65.50 n58 58 n62 58 68 70 n72 70 128 1 28 163.9260 R.Norvilas 2
3 Sakalauskaitė Evelina 2007.12.29 Klaipėda 76.00 42 46 n48 46 52 55 58 58 104 1 28 123.1031 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas 3
4 Liatukaitė Silvija 2007.01.11 Klaipėda 68.00 35 38 40 40 45 48 n52 48 88 2 25 110.3287 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas 4
5 Ševerdova Estela 2007.08.14 Klaipėda 50.90 32 34 35 35 43 45 47 47 82 3 23 124.2233 M. Žvirblys 5
6 Šeiningaitė Austėja 2006.07.26 Klaipėda 59.00 41 44 n46 44 45 48 n51 48 92 4 22 125.6544 V.Šlevinskis A.Trajanauskas 6
7 Kasnauskytė Grasilė 2011.02.19 Klaipėda 39.00 19 20 21 21 n27 27 n29 27 48 5 21 91.0057 M. Žvirblys 7
8 Dargytė Kamilė 2006.12.28 Klaipėda 57.00 25 27 29 29 30 32 34 34 63 10 16 88.0364 R.Norvilas 8

KRETINGA 21

1 Litvinaitė Elija 2008.12.04 Kretinga 57.00 35 38 41 41 43 46 49 49 90 5 21 125.7663 A.Bušeckas 1
PLUNGĖ 184

1 Jonušaitė  Auksė 2008.10.03 Plungė 41.50 25 30 32 32 32 36 38 38 70 1 28 125.4057 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 1
2 Urbšytė  Vanesa 2008.06.27 Plungė 45.00 18 n21 n21 18 23 25 27 27 45 2 28 75.1752 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 2
3 Lukošiūtė  Karina 2010.02.25 Plungė 47.70 18 n21 21 21 23 25 27 27 48 1 25 76.4639 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 3
4 Žvinklytė  Aušrinė 2007.11.15 Plungė 42.00 19 21 n23 21 23 26 n29 26 47 3 23 83.3115 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 4
5 Žvinklytė  Lidija 2007.11.15 Plungė 42.00 n17 20 n22 20 23 25 n27 25 45 4 22 79.7663 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 5
6 Danilevičiūtė  Eva 2008.12.20 Plungė 53.40 23 25 26 26 30 33 35 35 61 6 20 89.2076 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 6
7 Gembutaitė  Iveta 2008.06.23 Plungė 52.10 20 n25 25 25 25 30 32 32 57 7 19 84.8663 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 7

8 Šukytė  Saulė 2009.07.17 Plungė 55.50 27 31 34 34 40 43 n45 43 77 7 19 109.5806 Evaldas  Zaniauskas 8
ŠILUTĖ 101

1 Gabrielė Rutkauskaitė 1/17/2008 Šilutė 79.00 23 26 n28 26 30 35 n37 35 61 2 25 70.9140 Liudas Čičirka 1
2 Gabija Valiūtė 2008.03.17 Šilutė 57.80 30 32 35 35 40 42 45 45 80 6 20 110.7530 Liudas Čičirka 2
3 Goda Tarozaitė 2008.11.17 Šilutė 71.00 23 25 n26 25 25 30 32 32 57 6 20 69.8159 Laimas Li-čin-chai 3
4 Austėja Bočkutė 2007/05/11 Šilutė 53.20 22 25 27 27 25 27 30 30 57 8 18 83.5836 Liudas Čičirka 4
5 Gabija Valiutė 2008.03.17 Šilutė 57.00 28 30 32 32 n35 35 40 40 72 8 18 100.6130 Liudas Čičirka 5

Telšiai 202

1 Remėzaitė Brigita 2005.03.08 Telšiai 39.70 35 37 n39 37 42 45 48 48 85 1 28 158.5199 B. Šiaudkulis 1
2 Maračauskaitė Eligija 2006.03.08 Telšiai 52.50 40 44 n46 44 50 55 n57 55 99 1 28 146.5748 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus 2
3 Mikalauskė Ema 2009.11.01 Telšiai 40.20 18 20 22 22 23 25 28 28 50 2 25 92.1832 B. Šiaudkulis 3
4 Vosyliutė Akvilė 2009.03.31 Telšiai 51.80 32 35 n37 35 43 46 48 48 83 2 25 124.1050 B. Šiaudkulis 4
5 Čenkutė Gabrielė 2005.03.12 Telšiai 57.00 40 43 45 45 50 52 n55 52 97 2 25 135.5481 B. Šiaudkulis 5
6 Dabkutė Viktorija 2005.05.26 Telšiai 60.00 41 44 46 46 54 58 n 58 104 2 25 140.5110 B. Šiaudkulis 6
7 Barkutė Emilija 2008.06.23 Telšiai 37.80 20 22 24 24 27 n30 30 30 54 3 23 105.4461 B. Šiaudkulis 7
8 Dagilaityte Kamilė 2007.12.03 Telšiai 104.00 15 20 22 22 20 25 n30 25 47 3 23 49.5007 M. Šimkus/Z. Šimkus 8

Vilnius 52

1 Kliukaite Adrijana 2008.07.06 Vilnius 67.40 23 25 28 28 30 34 n36 34 62 8 18 78.1168 M.Janulis 1
2 Čekanauskaitė Adrija ` 2011.02.08 Vilnius 52.00 18 20 22 22 26 29 30 30 52 9 17 77.5315 M.Janulis 2
3 Sedaravičiūtė Gabrielė 2007.11.08 Vilnius 57.30 27 30 32 32 34 36 38 38 70 9 17 97.4732 M.Janulis 3
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